
 

 

 
R A D I O - E N E R G I E  R E O 4 4 4 R  F O O T  M O U N T E D  D I M E N S I O N S  

A N D  T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N  
RE.O444R1S0,06EG Industry Standard Tacho 

 

        Min.                   Max 
E.M.F at 
1000rpm 

En V 1 coll. 
 
2 coll. 

6 
 
  

20 
 
2 x 20 

30 
 
2 x 30 

40 50 
 
2 x 50 

60 
 
2 x 60 

80 100 
 
2 x 
100 

120 150 200 

Voltage 
gradient 

Cv V/tr/min 
V/rpm 
V/U/min  

1 coll. 
 
2 coll. 

0,006 
 
  

0,020 
 
2 x 0,02 

0,030 
 
2 x 
0,03 

0,040 0,050 
 
2 x 
0,05 

0,060 
 
2 x 
0,06 

0,080 0,100 
 
2 x 
0,1 

0,120 0,150 0,200 

Armature 
resistance 

Ra impedance 1 coll. 
 
2 coll. 

1,50 
 
  

12 
 
2x 24 

28 
 
2 x 55 

45 70 
 
2 x 150 

100 
 
2 x 200 

180 280 
 
2 x 
470 

400 640 900 

Max. 
thermal 
load 

Ith A 1 coll. 
 
2 coll. 

1,40 
 
  

0,55 
 
2 x 0,23 

0,35 
 
2 x 
0,14 

0,25 0,22 
 
2 x 
0,09 

0,18 
 
2 x 
0,09 

0,14 0,11 
 
2 x 
0,05 

0,09 0,07 0,07 

Max. 
allowed 
speed 

na tr/min 
rpm 
U/min  

1 coll. 
 
2 coll. 

12000 
 
  

12000 
 
12000  

12000 
 
12000  

12000 12000 
 
12000  

10000 
 
10000  

7500 6000 
 
6000  

5000 4000 3000 

Standard Stock Tacho Single Output  0.060 = 60V/1000rpm 

 
 
 
 

 


